
Male Female Total Male 

Colombo 191,231 187,676 378,907 376

Gampaha 176,188 184,820 361,008

Kalutara 110,059 112,387 222,446 438

Total 477,478 484,883 962,361 814

Kandy 123,918 129,158 253,076 6,445

Matale 46,404 47,283 93,687 2,281

Nuwaraeliya 34,185 36,929 71,114 13,659

Total 204,507 213,370 417,877 22,385

Galle 110,662 111,806 222,468 152

Hambantota 66,889 69,213 136,102

Matara 82,340 81,299 163,639 1,241

Total 259,891 262,318 522,209 1,393

Jaffna 57,939 60,200 118,139

Kilinochchi 16,211 16,530 32,741

Mannar 13,348 13,542 26,890

Mullativu 14,107 14,356 28,463

Vavuniya 18,527 18,554 37,081

Total 120,132 123,182 243,314

Ampara 81,813 80,568 162,381

Batticaloa 65,221 66,666 131,887

Trincomalee 49,886 49,926 99,812

Total 196,920 197,160 394,080

Kurunegala 167,473 168,549 336,022 128

Puttlam 82,993 84,691 167,684

Total 250,466 253,240 503,706 128

Anuradhapura 98,102 100,859 198,961

Polonnaruwa 43,783 44,180 87,963

Total 141,885 145,039 286,924

Badulla 71,866 76,078 147,944 6,654

Monaragala 49,224 51,349 100,573 305

Total 121,090 127,427 248,517 6,959

Kegalle 77,919 79,383 157,302 2,155

Rathnapura 97,452 101,050 198,502 3,762

Total 175,371 180,433 355,804 5,917

1,947,740 1,987,052 3,934,792 37,596

4.11 - No. of Students in Plantation Schools - 2016

Province District 
Non plantation Government students Plantation (outside)

North Central

Uva

Sabaragamuwa

Sri  Lanka

Western

Central

Southern

Northern

Eastern

North Western



Female Total Male Female Total Male Female

377 753 97 83 180 191,704 188,136

176,188 184,820

441 879 2,324 2,334 4,658 112,821 115,162

818 1,632 2,421 2,417 4,838 480,713 488,118

6,824 13,269 6,437 6,398 12,835 136,800 142,380

2,470 4,751 1,453 1,476 2,929 50,138 51,229

12,375 26,034 33,356 33,157 66,513 81,200 82,461

21,669 44,054 41,246 41,031 82,277 268,138 276,070

161 313 294 257 551 111,108 112,224

66,889 69,213

1,250 2,491 369 442 811 83,950 82,991

1,411 2,804 663 699 1,362 261,947 264,428

57,939 60,200

16,211 16,530

13,348 13,542

14,107 14,356

18,527 18,554

120,132 123,182

81,813 80,568

65,221 66,666

49,886 49,926

196,920 197,160

128 256 184 147 331 167,785 168,824

82,993 84,691

128 256 184 147 331 250,778 253,515

98,102 100,859

43,783 44,180

141,885 145,039

7,263 13,917 12,062 11,978 24,040 90,582 95,319

328 633 680 636 1,316 50,209 52,313

7,591 14,550 12,742 12,614 25,356 140,791 147,632

2,178 4,333 3,206 3,205 6,411 83,280 84,766

3,847 7,609 6,271 6,231 12,502 107,485 111,128

6,025 11,942 9,477 9,436 18,913 190,765 195,894

37,642 75,238 66,733 66,344 133,077 2,052,069 2,091,038

4.11 - No. of Students in Plantation Schools - 2016
Plantation (outside) Plantation (inside) Total



Total

379,840

361,008

227,983

968,831

279,180

101,367

163,661

544,208

223,332

136,102

166,941

526,375

118,139

32,741

26,890

28,463

37,081

243,314

162,381

131,887

99,812

394,080

336,609

167,684

504,293

198,961

87,963

286,924

185,901

102,522

288,423

168,046

218,613

386,659

4,143,107

4.11 - No. of Students in Plantation Schools - 2016
Total


